B..... EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Rural Works Department Works Division, Muzaffarpur, East-II

				Muzacc
1.	Name of Work	:-	(Bloc	ruction of Road & CD work of "PMGSY Road to Raman Ji Ke Ghar Tak. No. Lt. 3283 P. Company Control of the Contro
2.	No. of roads	:-	4455564.0 1 Nos	Nevised Work (Aproved
3.	Privios Length of the ro	ad	:-	
4.	Name of Agency & Address	:-		0.710 KM +0.065K M. =0.775KM(Excess Approved Length of Road) by EE Vide Leter No-3283 Dt 23.12.2021 Sanjeev Construction(Bid ID-428564) Prop Sanjeev Keep
				1 - Calleev Kilman
				VIII+PO+PS- Minapur
				Wuzaffarpur PIN No. 843139
				No-BBPPK2111M
5.	Agreement No.	:-	Revis	Mail ID-sanjeevkrm2018@gmail.com ed Aggrement Of MMGSY/SBD- 24/2020-21
6.	Approval of Rate	:-	Ch. Ing	3, RWD Bihar,Patna letter No- 9724 12.2020 On from 21.52% Below of rate
7.	Revised BOQ Amount			Rs. 5677324.00(Const. Cost.)
3.	Revised BOQ Value of the (a) Construction Cost	work		Rs. 5677324.00
	(b) Maintenance Cost		:-]	Rs. 523110.00

On 21.52 % Below of schedule rate

Rs. 6200434.00

(a)	RevisedAgreement Value of the work
	b this work

		De	1866101 00
(b) Maintenance Cost	:-	Rs.	410537.00
(a) Construction Cost	:-	Rs.	4455564.00
re-isearificement value of	me work		

Rs. **4866101**.00 Rs. 4703503,00

Privious Agg. Amount Difference Cost.Amount

Rs. 162598.00(One Lac Sixty Two

Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Eight)

Performance security (Including Performance security 2% =

3260.00

nest money) Additional Performance security (22%)=

35772.00

39032.00

JUNIA. ORAK

Excutive Engineer

Performance security (including earnest money) deposited by the agency in the form of Bank Guarantee/Term Deposit/N.S.C. amounting to Rs. 000.00

The details are as follows:-

Address	B.G./T.D./N.S.C. No. FD-7315637760	Issue Date 14.10.2022	Expiry Date 14.10.2023	Amount 40000.00
	Rs. 40000 .00			

Date of Work Order

: - 18.01.2021 (Previous)

17.01.2022 (Current)

Date of Completion

03 Months Extra For issue of Current Work Order

(For new revised Work.)

Security deposit

ote:-

8% to be deducted from the gross amount of each running

bill.

: -

: -

: -

Defect liability period

Five years from the actual date of completion of the work.

Refund of performance : security & security deposit

After five years from the actual date of completion of the

work.

MMGSY Rules, terms & conditions will be also parts & Applicable in this Agreement.

Executive French Rural Wows Wess Artistent Moralianou East-2 Work Division, Muzalianpur, East-II

अलाम किमार



Revised AGREEMENT Of

Revised_Aggrement Of MMGSY/SBD- 24/2020-21

This agreement, made on the day between Executive Engineer, Rural Works Department, Work Division, Muzaffarpur, East-II (name and address of Emoloyer) here in after called "the employer" and Sanjeev Construction(Bid ID-428564)Prop.- Sanjeev Kumar, Vill+PO+PS- Minapur, Muzaffarpur, PIN No- 843128PAN No-BBPPK2111MMail IDsanjeevkrm2018@gmail.com (name and address of contractor) here in contractor "on the other Where as the employer is desirous that the contractor execute revised work Amount of part.

Rs 4455564.00 (Rs. Fourty Four Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Four only) of Construction of MMGSY(SC) in Minapur Block from "PMGSY Road to Raman JI Ke Ghar Tak. (Block-Minapur) Under Scheme MMGSY(SC)" Revised Work (Approved by EE 4455564.00 _ " For the Execution and Completion of such works which has Agreement made earlier of Rs. 4703503.00 (Fourty Seven Lac Three Thousand Five Hundred Three only) This Work is Revised and raised Rs. 162598.00(One Lac Sixty Two Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Eight) Which is On 21.52% Below of Schedule of Rate Revised of Work (Approved by EE 4455564.00 sanction by EE,RWD, Work Division, Muz. East-2 of Comparative Statement against order vide letter no 3283 dt. 23.12.2021 for doing work of length of 0.775KM Crotibia

21419-05417